### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]

Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662-4141

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 13543 JPMORGAN CHASE

CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071



Doc#: 0830115002 Fee: \$44.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 10/27/2008 08:37 AM Pg: 1 of 5

				THE ABOVE	E SPACE IS FOR FILING O	OFFICE USE ONLY
a, INITIAL FINANC 0406839	ING STATEMENT FILE				1b. This FINANCING ST to be filed [for record REAL ESTATE REC	ATEMENT AMENDMENT is [] (or recorded) in the ORDS.
TERMINATI	ON: Effectiveness of (1	e Enancing Statement identified abo	ve is terminated with resp	ect to security interest(s) of th	ne Secured Party authorizing	g this Termination Statement.
3. X CONTINUA continued for the continued for th		e Financing Statement identified abo				
. ASSIGNME	NT (full or partial): Give i	name of assi mee in item 7a or 7	b and address of assi	gnee in 7c; and also give r	name of assignor in item	19.
			77///	Party of record. Check only on		
CHANGE nam	ne and/or address: Give curr	xes and provide app oprial e inf ent record name in item %a or 6h: als id/or new address (if address char gi	io give new DE	d/or 7. LETE name: Give record nam le deleted in item 6a or 6b.		plete item 7a or 7b, and also
. CURRENT RECO	ORD INFORMATION:	-			<del></del>	<u> </u>
<b>I</b>		UBS OF CHICAG	5			
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S	LAST NAME		FIRS NAME		MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
. CHANGED (NEW	) OR ADDED INFORMA	ATION:	9/	5		
7a. ORGANIZATK	DN'S NAME			9		
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME			FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME		
c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY	0/2	STATE POSTAL CODI	COUNTRY
d. <u>SEE INSTRUCTIO</u>	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF	ORGANIZATION	7g ORGANIZATIONAL ID	#, if any
Describe collatera Parcel ID: 17-	l deleted or adde	): check only o <u>ne</u> box. d, or give entire restated colla	teral description, or des	cribe collateral assigned	15/10	

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANK ONE, NA AS SUCC	CESSOR BY MERGER TO AME	RICAN NATIONAL BAN	K AND *
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX

0000670900 PY - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

0830115002 Page: 2 of 5

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATE! FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front	MENT AMENDMEN and back) CAREFULLY	NT ADDENDUM	
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT	FILE # (same as item 1a on Ame	ndment form)	
0406839131 03/08/0	4 CC IL Cook+		•
12. NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS	AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on An	endment form)	
i	SUCCESSOR BY	MERGER TO A <sup>same a</sup>	is item9.
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	•
13. Use this space for additional info	ormation		
			THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ON

 ùFULL TEXT OF ITEM 9: BANK ONE, NA AS SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO

Description: See attached exhibit: Parcel ID: 17-33-036-000

0830115002 Page: 3 of 5

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

						. RASPERAGE Administra	4/50
UCC FINANCING	STATEMENT S (front and back) CAREFULLY				UOC#; Eugene '	0406839131 'Gene" Moore Fe	
	ONTACT AT FILER (optional)				~~~ ~~	UNIV Hecorday of D	A
Todd Ramstrom					Date 03/	08/2004 03 44 PM	Pg 1 of
B SEND ACKNOWLEDGE	MENT TO (Name and Address)	}					-
] 1			ļ.				
ł							
			l				
ι							
			ı				
Λυ.				THE ABOVE SP	ACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
	JLL LEGAL NAME - insert only goe	debtor name (1e or	1b) - do not abbrevlate	or combine names			
Boys and Cids	ME Clubs of Chicago						
OR THE PROPERTY OF THE	_		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
(							
1¢ MAJUNG ADDRESS	250		CTTY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTI
550 W Van Buren S	Strer (, 5 uite 350  ADDL# 75 RE   16 TYPEOF OR	GANIZATION	Chicago	APCANIZATION	IL.	60607 ANIZATIONAL ID #, d any	USA
TO THAT IS A GOT ON ZHE	ORGANIZATION No for Profit		Illinois	ONO-NIEM CON	1	3559082	_
2 ADDITIONAL DEBTOR	'S EXACT FULL SA NAME	-	tornama (2a or 2b) de	not abbreviate or combine			
28 ORGANIZATION'S NA			· · · · · · ·				
OR 25 INDIVIDUALS LAST N	Aug —	1	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	ii Aug	SUFFIX
LE NOMBORES DESTR	AME	$\circ$	ring) levez		MILITALE	MAME	SUFFIX
2c MAILING ADDRESS			CULA		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTI
2d TAX ID# SSN OR EIN	ADD'L INFO RE   20 TYPE OF ORI ORGANIZATION	GANIZATION	21 JURISOICTION OF	ORGANIZATION	2g ORG	ANIZATKONAL ID #, # any	
3 SECURED PARTY'S	DEBTOR   NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGN	FE W ASSIGNADO S	Planton not to see	and party forms (7a or 7b)			
38 ORGANIZATION S NA	ME						
Bank One, NA, s	successor by merger to A			nist Company of (	_		
36 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	AME		FIRST NAME	<b>D</b>	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
3c MAILING ADDRESS			CITY	<del>-(/`)</del> -	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNT
120 South LaSalle S	treet		Chicago		[IL	60603	USA
	NT covere the following collateral structures the following collat	is reference m	ade a part herec	of	0	76	
					•	1	
						0,1	
						0	
							) <u> </u>
							AC.
							1/0
5 ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATIVE	ON (if applicable) LESSEEA FSS	OR TOONSIG	KEE/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR	SELL FR/PII	YER AC HEN	NON HOOS
5 ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATIVE TO SIGNATIVE THE PEOPLE STATE FECOROS.	ON (if applicable) LESSEE/LESS MENT is to be filed (for record) (or rec	OR CONSIGN	NEE/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR JEST SEARCH REPORT(S	SELLER/BU ) on Deblor onall	YER AG LIEN	NON UCCF

0830115002 Page: 4 of 5

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### SCHEDULE 1 TO UCC-1

**DEBTOR** 

BOYS AND GIRLS CLUBS OF HICAGO.

an Illinois not-for-profit corporation

SECURED PARTY.

BANK ONE, NA,

successor by merger to American National Bank and

Trust Company of Chicago

#### **COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION 1**

All light, title and interest of the Debtor in and to the following described real estate, situated in Cor's County, Illinois legally described on Exhibit A attached hereto (the "Valentine Parcel") TOGETAE? WITH all buildings, structures and other improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Valentine Parcel ("Valentine Improvements"); all tenements, easements, fixtures, appurtenance ard all rights, options and claims, whether at law or in equity, that the Debtor may now have or be eafter acquire in connection with the Additional Mortgaged Property (as defined below), all rents, issues, profits, claims and awards in connection with the Additional Mortgaged Property (which are pladged primarily and on a parity with the Valentine Parcel), and all apparatus, equipment and other articles now or hereafter used therein or thereon, including without limitation all such apparatus used to supply heat, gas, air conditioning, water, light, power, ventilation, and refriger tior and to treat or dispose of refuse or waste, all interests of the Borrower in personal property (tangible or intangible) now or hereafter used or useful in connection with the construction, main's made and operation of the Valentine Parcel or intended for the use or convenience of tenants, other occupants, or patrons of the Valentine Parcel, including, without limitation, all furniture, limitanges, equipment and appliances, all intangible property relating to the Additional Mortgagea roj erty; all present and future leases or other agreements relative to the occupancy of the Vaier ine Parcel, and all rights due, payable or accruing under such leases or agreements, together with the right to collect, receive, and receipt for all such rents or revenues and to demand, sue for and lectiver the same when due or payable (the Valentine Parcel, together with all of the foregoing being collectively referred to in financing statement as the "Additional Mortgaged Property")

0830115002 Page: 5 of 5

# **UNOFFICIAL C**

### EXHIBIT A

### VALENTINE PARCEL LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lots 24 through 31 in Sub Block 2 in Gallagher's Subdivision of the South  $\frac{1}{2}$  of Block 9 in Canal Trustee's Subdivision of Section 33, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian in the County of Cook, in the State of Illinois

17-33-05.

OF COOP COUNTY CRAPTS OFFICE Com non Address. 3400 South Emerald Avenue, Chicago, Illinois

PI Number